
THIRD JUDICIAL DISTRICT - SALT LAKE COUNTY DISTRICT COURT
SALT LAKE COUNTY, STATE OF UTAH

CHILD SUPP SERVICES OFFICE OF RECOVERY SERVICES- vs. OMAR M HERNANDEZ
CASE NUMBER 216917028 Child Support Lien

CURRENT ASSIGNED JUDGE
MARK KOURIS

PARTIES
Plaintiff - CHILD SUPP SERVICES OFFICE OF RECOVERY SERVICES-

Defendant - OMAR M HERNANDEZ

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

CASE NOTE

PROCEEDINGS
06-09-2021 Paperless Child Support Lien

Reference Number 000209565
Judgment Entered - Amount $3714.00

06-09-2021 Judge MARK KOURIS assigned.
06-09-2021 Judgment Entered - Amount $3714.00 csslien

Creditor  : CHILD SUPP SERVICES OFFICE OF RECOVERY SERVICES-
Debtor    : OMAR M HERNANDEZ
            26,530.00 Support Lien
26,530.00 Judgment Grand Total

06-09-2021 Case disposition is Judgment
Disposition Judge is MARK KOURIS

07-07-2021 Note: Judgment Disposition Removed
07-07-2021 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 4333.00 csslien
08-04-2021 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 4952.00 csslien
09-01-2021 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 5571.00 csslien
10-06-2021 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 6190.00 csslien
11-03-2021 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 6809.00 csslien
12-01-2021 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 7428.00 csslien
01-05-2022 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 8047.00 csslien
02-02-2022 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 8666.00 csslien
03-02-2022 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 9285.00 csslien
04-06-2022 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 9904.00 csslien
05-04-2022 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 10523.00 csslien
06-01-2022 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 11142.00 csslien
07-06-2022 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 11761.00 csslien
08-03-2022 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 12380.00 csslien
09-07-2022 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 12999.00 csslien
10-05-2022 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 13618.00 csslien
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11-02-2022 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 14237.00 csslien
12-08-2022 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 14856.00 csslien
12-08-2022 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 14856.00 csslien
01-04-2023 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 15475.00 csslien
02-01-2023 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 16094.00 csslien
03-01-2023 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 16713.00 csslien
04-05-2023 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 17332.00 csslien
05-03-2023 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 17951.00 csslien
06-07-2023 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 18480.00 csslien
07-06-2023 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 18830.00 csslien
08-02-2023 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 19180.00 csslien
08-30-2023 Note: DEF Address changed from
08-30-2023 Note: DEF Address changed to 130 S REDWOOD RD STE G  NORTH SALT

LAKE UT 84054-2921
09-06-2023 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 19530.00 csslien
10-04-2023 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 19880.00 csslien
11-01-2023 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 20230.00 csslien
12-06-2023 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 20580.00 csslien
01-03-2024 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 20930.00 csslien
02-07-2024 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 21280.00 csslien
03-06-2024 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 21630.00 csslien
04-03-2024 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 21980.00 csslien
05-01-2024 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 22330.00 csslien
06-05-2024 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 22680.00 csslien
07-03-2024 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 23030.00 csslien
08-07-2024 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 23380.00 csslien
09-04-2024 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 23730.00 csslien
10-02-2024 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 24080.00 csslien
11-06-2024 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 24430.00 csslien
12-04-2024 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 24780.00 csslien
01-01-2025 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 25130.00 csslien
01-02-2025 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 25130.00 csslien
02-05-2025 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 25480.00 csslien
03-05-2025 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 25830.00 csslien
04-02-2025 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 26180.00 csslien
05-07-2025 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 26530.00 csslien
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